
 

 

ATSS-CBSCA, Chinchwad 

Annual PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL/CONFIDENTIAL REPORT 

For Year 2020-2021 

SELF APPRAISAL OF TEACHERS 

 

A. General Information       a) Name _________________ ________   b) Designation _____________  c) Date of Joining _____________  
d) Department _______________  e) Reporting Authority  ________________________________ 
 
General Guidelines: 
Section I – OBJECTIVE REVIEW & FEEDBACK - To be filled in by the teacher and then discussed with the Reporting senior/ H.O.D 

Section II – Reporting Senior FEEDBACK &RATING  - To be filled in by the Reporting Senior / Class coordinator 
Section III – OVERALL RATING – To be filled in by HOD 

Section IV – YOUR TRAINING FEEDBACK/NEED FOR THE YEAR  - To be filled in by the teacher and then discussed with the Reporting senior/ H.O.D 

Section V – OBJECTIVE SETTING - Objectives for the next review period to be jointly decided by the teacher and HOD 

Section I.  A) Teaching/ Lab (To be filled in by the teacher and discussed with the Reporting Senior/ H.O.D) 

H.O.D  to rate the member’s performance on a scale of 1 to 10, 10 indicating outstanding performance 
(a)  Classes Taught 

Class Periods Self Review Reporting Senior/ HOD 

UG/(BCA/BBA

/B.Sc(CS)/.) 

Assigned/week 

*L   T/P  

Actual  

L    T/P   

Steps taken for the periods missed 

during absence or leave   

Remarks Rating Remarks Rating 

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

 Invited as Guest Lecture/ Resource person …Give Details for 2020-2021 

  

* (To be filled at the end of academic year (combining two semesters))* L=Lecture   T=Tutorial   P=Practical 



 

 

B Other achievements/lapses that you would like to mention other than those stated in Section I. 

No Achievements Lapses 

   

 
C Any other activities that took up significant part of your time and efforts during the year. 

 

 
 

 

D.  Specify the most important factors (Personal/Organizational/External) helping/ affecting your work 

Facilitating Hindering 

 

 

 

E Any other feedback / comments 

 
 

 

 

 

Section II: APPRAISER’S FEEDBACK & RATINGPlease rate the member’s performance on a scale of 1 - 10 

A.  Comments of the Reporting Senior/ Class coordinator 
Please write about the teacher’s personal & professional growth as 

experienced by you throughout the AY. 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

B. Comments of the HOD& Overall rating 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Rating 1 – 2 : Poor Performance, 3 – 4 : Below Par, 5 – 6 : At Par,  

7 – 8 : Above Par, 9 – 10 : Excellent) 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

 

 

 



 

 

d)  Details of your participation in the following☹for AY 2020-21) 

 Details Self Appraisal   

(1 to 10) 

Plan For Next AY 2021-22 Remark by 

HOD 

Committee Name 

with Nature of 

involvement 

+Activities 

organized in 20-21 

 

 

 

   

University 

Assignments (if 

any) 

 

 

 

   

Administration 

work 

    

Any Other     

Section IV : Your Self evaluation 

Rate on 1 to 10 Self Please specify areas where you would need inputs by way of training (both professional & personal development). Also 

specify what would be your efforts in developing yourself in these areas. 

SN Training need My commitment/efforts Remarks (HOD) 

    

    

    

Details of Innovations / Research/ Contribution in Teaching, during the year 2020-2021 

 Number Details 

Number of Research papers published    

Num. of Conferences attended   

Book Publication   

Number of Workshops attended   

Achievements (Year 20202-21)   

Any Other   

   
 

Punctuality in class  

Punctuality in college  

Time management  

Positive Attitude  

Communication skill  

Presentation skill  

Team Spirit  

Syllabus completion as 

per plan 

 

Reporting & 

administration 

 

Following individual 

Time Table 

 

Reading in Library (to 

be rated by Librarian) 

 

 

Sign  

 

 

             (Signature of the Teacher) 



 

 

 
Section V 

 

OBJECTIVE SETTING FOR THE NEXT YEAR 2021-2022 
(To be jointly decided by the teacher and HOD/ Reporting Authority) 

No Objective / Target Target Date Comments of H.O.D 

1. 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

  

2. 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  

3. 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  

4. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

5. 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  

Self SWOC Year 2020-21 

Strength Opportunities 

  

Weakness Challenges 

  

 

  (Signature of the Teacher) 


